
99 年 10 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

99/10/01 8,371,179 227,070,783 26.70 27.45 26.60 27.15 +0.55 3,079 

99/10/04 9,876,304 284,816,560 27.85 29.05 27.85 29.05 +1.90 2,312 

99/10/05 31,094,238 916,311,412 29.90 30.35 28.30 28.90 -0.15 9,830 

99/10/06 12,529,795 364,548,383 28.90 29.50 28.50 29.20 +0.30 4,220 

99/10/07 7,011,659 204,923,524 29.20 29.70 28.85 28.85 -0.35 2,521 

99/10/08 6,273,196 177,995,643 28.85 29.15 28.00 28.05 -0.80 2,176 

99/10/11 6,005,566 168,352,967 28.10 28.35 27.60 27.70 -0.35 2,112 

99/10/12 4,311,528 119,799,225 27.70 28.20 27.40 27.80 +0.10 2,004 

99/10/13 11,670,475 337,077,575 28.00 29.30 28.00 29.00 +1.20 4,518 

99/10/14 6,790,067 197,897,243 29.40 29.55 28.85 29.20 +0.20 2,541 

99/10/15 14,530,334 432,923,548 29.30 30.25 29.20 29.50 +0.30 5,111 

99/10/18 24,004,852 743,169,745 30.40 31.55 30.00 30.30 +0.80 7,763 

99/10/19 18,262,587 566,635,943 30.50 31.55 30.50 31.00 +0.70 6,908 

99/10/20 15,829,783 493,091,123 30.80 31.50 30.60 31.40 +0.40 5,766 

99/10/21 9,085,941 281,291,119 31.40 31.55 30.50 31.00 -0.40 3,342 

99/10/22 6,798,895 211,786,594 31.00 31.50 30.80 31.15 +0.15 2,761 

99/10/25 8,847,183 277,530,522 31.40 31.80 31.00 31.15 0.00 3,264 

99/10/26 5,585,167 172,228,604 31.15 31.20 30.65 30.75 -0.40 2,104 

99/10/27 11,271,276 353,118,105 31.20 31.75 30.85 30.85 +0.10 4,008 

99/10/28 4,153,193 126,946,362 31.00 31.00 30.40 30.40 -0.45 1,701 

99/10/29 3,592,810 108,650,014 30.00 30.70 30.00 30.00 -0.40 1,549 

 


